
               Claims of workmen of Amrit Feeds Ltd. as on 20-04-2021 
 

Name Total Claim (Rs.) Total Admitted (Rs.) 

Umesh Sawal 32,216  

Pradeep Kumar Swain 38,640 38,640 

Total 70,856 38,640 

 


